

C.B.M. S.r.I. a socio unico Address: Via Castello 10 26038 - Torre dé Picenardi (Cremona) Italy Tel:++39 - (0)375 - 394095 Fax:++39 - (0)375 - 394098 E-Mail: info@cbm-srl.com – Web: http://www.cbm-srl.com

Medical equipment

Declaration of conformity

We: C.B.M. S.r.l., Via Castello 10, 26038 Torre Picenardi (CR) Italy, SRN IT-MF-000021066, in the person of its Administrator and Legal Representative Mr. Carlo Busatti,

DECLARE

that the following products:

Description	Code
St./St. Drums St/ St. Boxes Model: Filter	from 1 to 41 from 52 to 60
St./St. Drums St/ St. Boxes mod. Schimmelbusch	from 101 to 157 from 158 to 168 from 188 to 191 from 335 to 336

Basic Code UDI-DI: 805728901ACCESSOR-GR-A-RT

Description	Codes	Codes	Codes
St./St. Boxes,	from 210 to 221	from 1180 to 1183	
Trays,	from 370 to 384	from 1190 to 1194	from 340 to 350
Bowl,	from 195 to 206	from 1200 to 1203	from 782 to 794
Basins,	from 320 to 332	from 1070 to 1079	from 1640 to 1647
Containers,	from 231 to 237	from 1160 to 1165	640, 641
Instrumenti Pins,	from 390 to 393	from 1150 to 1152	395 and 395/1, 395/2
		from 1100 to 1107	250, 251, 252

Basic Code UDI-DI: 805728901ACCESSOR-GR-B-RW

		St./St. Urinals, bed-pans
		_
i la	i	
1	1	



C.B.M. S.r.I. a socio unico Address: Via Castello 10 26038 - Torre dé Picenardi (Cremona) Italy Tel:++39 - (0)375 - 394095 Fax:++39 - (0)375 - 394098 E-Mail: info@cbm-srl.com - Web: http://www.cbm-srl.com

Medical equipment

	St./St. Instruments jar	Crystal jars and crystal boxes
Stretcher	Examination and gynecological couches	I.V.stand

Description	Codes	Codes	Codes
St./St. Boxes,	from 210 to 221	from 1180 to 1183	
Trays,	from 370 to 384	from 1190 to 1194	from 340 to 350
Bowl,	from 195 to 206	from 1200 to 1203	from 782 to 794
Basins,	from 320 to 332	from 1070 to 1079	from 1640 to 1647
Containers,	from 231 to 237	from 1160 to 1165	640, 641
Instrumenti Pins,	from 390 to 393	from 1150 to 1152	395 and 395/1, 395/2
		from 1100 to 1107	250, 251, 252

of Class I

are in compliance with the following Directive:

Regulation 2017/745 "Medical Device"



Torre dé Picenardi

16/03/2022

C.B.M. S.r.I. L'Amministratore Unico Sig. Carlo Busatti

WSO